 Holy Stone Enterprise Co., Ltd.
CERAMIC
CAPACITOR
CATALOG
HCT Series
Commerical grade
High Voltage &
Low DC Bias

 Power Supplies
 General telecommunications equipment
 How To Order
C 1210 T 154 K 631 T X
 Product
 Code
 C : MLCC
  Multilayer
  Ceramic
  Capacitor
 Chip Size
    1206
    1210
    1812
 Dielectric
 T : X7T
 Capacitance
 Unit : pF
 Example:
103 : 10 x 103
104 : 10 × 104
224 : 22 × 104
 Tolerance
 Example:
 J :+/- 5%
 K :+/-10%
 M :+/-20%
 Rated
 Voltage
 Example:
 251 : 250Vdc
 451 : 450Vdc
 631 : 630Vdc
 Packaging
 T : T/R 7”
 R : T/R 13”
 B : Bulk
Special
Requirement
Example:
O : Arc
     Prevention
     Coating
X : Polymer
     Termination
    (Super Term)
Z : Arc coating
     and
Polymer